
American Bullmastiff Association

Sunday, November 10, 2013

T2B Time 2 Beat/T2BP 

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24035 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttT2B

24034 Jack, Golden Retriever, Karen HollanderT2B

24032 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettT2B

24019 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereT2B

24011 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeT2B

24005 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenT2B

24003 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettT2B

24002 Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen PattersonT2B

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20067 Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttT2B

20047 Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinT2B

20032 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryT2B

20028 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonT2B

20013 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonT2B

20010 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonT2B

20002 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy GoslingT2B

20039 Moxie, Collie, Barbara BrownT2BP

20038 Jack, Collie, Rolanda DaneT2BP

20034 Kelvin, Rottweiler, Lesley MattuchioT2BP

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16039 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoT2B

16025 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyT2B

16024 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillT2B

16019 Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddT2B

16032 Flyer, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinT2BP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12031 Spur, All American, Amy CarlsonT2B

12015 Berwia, Toy Poodle, Donna AmaralT2B

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8029 Caper, Chihuahua, Judy PawsonT2B

8028 Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara BrownT2B

8015 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeT2B

8011 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdT2B

8010 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanT2B

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 28Jump Height = # of dogs

24030 Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia InnesAXA

24026 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXA

24002 Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen PattersonAXA

24045 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24040 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24035 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

24034 Jack, Golden Retriever, Karen HollanderAXB

24033 Quiz, Pointer, Kathy DuffyAXB

24032 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24031 Simmer, Pointer, Kathy DuffyAXB

24024 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'LearyAXB

24023 Milan, Doberman Pinscher, Beth SzczygielAXB

24022 Journey, Doberman Pinscher, Lois PlattAXB

24021 Rayna, Doberman Pinscher, Lois PlattAXB

24020 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24019 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24017 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXB

24016 Maxx, Labrador Retriever, Candace LusaAXB

24012 Kipling, Golden Retriever, Erica FerlandAXB

24011 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

24010 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

24009 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXB

24008 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXB

24007 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXB

24006 Mickey, Beauceron, Elaine GiannelliAXB

24005 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenAXB

24004 Suede, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24003 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

20 43Jump Height = # of dogs

20059 Sailor, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAXA

20002 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy GoslingAXA

20069 Lola, Pointer, Karen OliverAXPA

20056 Phoenix, Rottweiler, Debra CarlsonAXPA

20075 Kiefer, Australian Shepherd, Judy YvarsAXB

20068 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXB

20067 Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

20066 Annie, Golden Retriever, Karen HollanderAXB

20065 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXB
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20064 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer MarksAXB

20055 Diva, Portuguese Water Dog, Helen McNellyAXB

20054 Nellie, Portuguese Water Dog, Beth Laukka AXB

20051 Maxie, Golden Retriever, Lynn DowallAXB

20049 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill AXB

20047 Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinAXB

20046 O'my, Border Collie, Lois PlattAXB

20045 Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn KaufmanAXB

20044 Ace, Australian Shepherd, Stacey RothchildAXB

20032 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXB

20030 Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody FraserAXB

20029 Cooper, Border Collie, Pamela ShattuckAXB

20028 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXB

20027 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20023 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20022 Teller, Golden Retriever, Erica FerlandAXB

20021 Strummer, Boxer, Jill ViggianiAXB

20020 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

20019 Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaAXB

20018 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXB

20016 Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny YvarsAXB

20015 Fisher, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXB

20014 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchyAXB

20013 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXB

20010 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXB

20007 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXB

20005 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20001 Tat, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

20085 Skippy, Collie, Mary ValentineAXPB

20058 Chakra, Standard Poodle, Marcia TibbettsAXPB

20057 Brogan, Collie, Becky SmithAXPB

20039 Moxie, Collie, Barbara BrownAXPB

20037 Neala, Bullmastiff, Steve KrulishAXPB

20034 Kelvin, Rottweiler, Lesley MattuchioAXPB

16 24Jump Height = # of dogs

16021 Ranger, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather SidmoreAXA

16020 Tucker, All American, Mr SunshineAXA

16019 Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddAXA

16045 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16040 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La VoieAXB

16029 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXB

16028 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16027 Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather SidmoreAXB

16026 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16025 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

16024 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16014 Sprint, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce HalladayAXB

16012 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

16010 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXB

16009 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

16008 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

16007 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

16006 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16003 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

16002 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16041 Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXPB

16032 Flyer, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinAXPB

16017 Quick, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXPB

16015 Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXPB

12 20Jump Height = # of dogs

12055 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXB

12045 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia RatnerAXB

12040 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12032 Brewster, Lowchen, Christine BartosAXB

12031 Spur, All American, Amy CarlsonAXB

12030 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXB

12019 grACE, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin OhrtAXB

12018 Soleil, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin OhrtAXB

12017 Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAXB

12016 Blazer, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

12013 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

12009 Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Delaney  RatnerAXB

12008 Eve, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, John MarcusAXB

12006 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12005 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12004 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

12002 Gib, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa MarcusAXB

12034 Luke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXPB

12033 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown         AXPB

12014 Aberdeen, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol HalprinAXPB

8 19Jump Height = # of dogs

8033 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPA

8032 River, Papillon, Joyce MoodyAXB

8030 Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXB

8018 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB
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8016 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXB

8015 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXB

8014 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXB

8013 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8012 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8011 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXB

8010 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXB

8007 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXB

8006 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXB

8004 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8002 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXB

8034 Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXPB

8024 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

8022 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

8021 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Sky, Papillon, Joyce MoodyAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20070 Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie LatnoOA

20071 Cobalt, Golden Retriever, Brian HussOAP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16039 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOA

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12024 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessOA

12023 Balto, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanOA

12022 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoOA

12035 Benny, American Staffordshire Terrier, Dalana 

Bewley Huss

OAP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8038 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoOA

8036 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanOA

8028 Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara BrownOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20060 Lexi, Golden Retriever, Debra CarlsonNAB

20072 Oscar, Portuguese Water Dog, Brian HussNAP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16042 Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyNAB

16043 Smitty, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakNAP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Berwia, Toy Poodle, Donna AmaralNAA

12027 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyNAB

12025 Bear, Cairn Terrier, Cynthia SchlaikjerNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 27Jump Height = # of dogs

24026 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXJA

24003 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJA

24002 Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen PattersonAXJA

24045 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24040 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24035 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24034 Jack, Golden Retriever, Karen HollanderAXJB

24033 Quiz, Pointer, Kathy DuffyAXJB

24032 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24031 Simmer, Pointer, Kathy DuffyAXJB

24024 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'LearyAXJB

24023 Milan, Doberman Pinscher, Beth SzczygielAXJB

24022 Journey, Doberman Pinscher, Lois PlattAXJB

24021 Rayna, Doberman Pinscher, Lois PlattAXJB

24020 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24019 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24017 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXJB

24016 Maxx, Labrador Retriever, Candace LusaAXJB

24012 Kipling, Golden Retriever, Erica FerlandAXJB

24011 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24010 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

24009 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXJB

24008 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXJB

24007 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXJB

24006 Mickey, Beauceron, Elaine GiannelliAXJB

24005 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenAXJB
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24004 Suede, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

20 40Jump Height = # of dogs

20075 Kiefer, Australian Shepherd, Judy YvarsAXJA

20070 Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie LatnoAXJA

20069 Lola, Pointer, Karen OliverAJPA

20056 Phoenix, Rottweiler, Debra CarlsonAJPA

20068 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXJB

20067 Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

20066 Annie, Golden Retriever, Karen HollanderAXJB

20065 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXJB

20064 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer MarksAXJB

20051 Maxie, Golden Retriever, Lynn DowallAXJB

20049 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill AXJB

20047 Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinAXJB

20046 O'my, Border Collie, Lois PlattAXJB

20045 Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn KaufmanAXJB

20044 Ace, Australian Shepherd, Stacey RothchildAXJB

20032 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXJB

20029 Cooper, Border Collie, Pamela ShattuckAXJB

20028 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXJB

20027 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20023 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

20022 Teller, Golden Retriever, Erica FerlandAXJB

20021 Strummer, Boxer, Jill ViggianiAXJB

20020 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

20019 Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaAXJB

20018 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXJB

20016 Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny YvarsAXJB

20015 Fisher, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXJB

20014 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchyAXJB

20013 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXJB

20010 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXJB

20007 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXJB

20005 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20002 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy GoslingAXJB

20001 Tat, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

20085 Skippy, Collie, Mary ValentineAJPB

20058 Chakra, Standard Poodle, Marcia TibbettsAJPB

20057 Brogan, Collie, Becky SmithAJPB

20039 Moxie, Collie, Barbara BrownAJPB

20037 Neala, Bullmastiff, Steve KrulishAJPB

20034 Kelvin, Rottweiler, Lesley MattuchioAJPB

16 23Jump Height = # of dogs

16045 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJA

16021 Ranger, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather SidmoreAXJA

16040 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La VoieAXJB

16029 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXJB

16028 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16027 Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather SidmoreAXJB

16026 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16025 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

16024 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16019 Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddAXJB

16014 Sprint, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce HalladayAXJB

16012 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

16010 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXJB

16009 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

16008 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

16007 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

16006 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16003 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

16002 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJB

16041 Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAJPB

16032 Flyer, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinAJPB

16017 Quick, Border Collie, Amber GenestAJPB

16015 Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAJPB

12 21Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Balto, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAXJA

12055 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXJB

12045 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia RatnerAXJB

12040 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12032 Brewster, Lowchen, Christine BartosAXJB

12031 Spur, All American, Amy CarlsonAXJB

12030 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXJB

12019 grACE, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin OhrtAXJB

12018 Soleil, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin OhrtAXJB

12017 Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAXJB

12016 Blazer, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

12013 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

12009 Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Delaney  RatnerAXJB

12008 Eve, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, John MarcusAXJB

12006 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12005 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12004 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

12002 Gib, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa MarcusAXJB

12034 Luke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAJPB
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12033 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown         AJPB

12014 Aberdeen, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol HalprinAJPB

8 19Jump Height = # of dogs

8038 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXJA

8030 Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXJB

8029 Caper, Chihuahua, Judy PawsonAXJB

8018 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8016 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXJB

8015 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXJB

8014 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXJB

8013 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8012 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8011 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXJB

8010 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXJB

8007 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXJB

8006 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXJB

8004 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8002 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXJB

8034 Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAJPB

8024 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

8022 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

8021 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Sky, Papillon, Joyce MoodyAJPB

4002 Owyn, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24030 Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia InnesOAJ

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20059 Sailor, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeOAJ

20071 Cobalt, Golden Retriever, Brian HussOJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16042 Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyOAJ

16020 Tucker, All American, Mr SunshineOAJ

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12024 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessOAJ

12022 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoOAJ

12035 Benny, American Staffordshire Terrier, Dalana 

Bewley Huss

OJP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8036 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanOAJ

8028 Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara BrownOAJ

8033 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20080 Chatty, Collie, Margaret VohrNAJB

20060 Lexi, Golden Retriever, Debra CarlsonNAJB

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16039 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoNAJB

16043 Smitty, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne KasprzakNAJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Berwia, Toy Poodle, Donna AmaralNAJA

12027 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyNAJB
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